GADA - Sliding damper manual
Medium pressure dampers
Manual damper with pull ring edge.
GADA - Sliding damper manual Dimensional drawing sliding dampers
Art.no Ø (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Weight (kg)
GADA-080 80 221 160 125 144 1.05
GADA-100 100 261 190 127 164 1.55
GADA-120 120 303 222 127 182 1.65
GADA-125 125 303 222 127 182 1.8
GADA-140 140 380 279 127 222 2.35
GADA-150 150 380 279 127 222 2.75
GADA-160 160 380 279 127 222 3.25
GADA-180 180 453 335 127 257 3.8
GADA-200 200 453 335 127 257 3.95
GADA-225 225 553 410 127 307 4.65
GADA-250 250 553 410 127 307 5.2
GADA-300 300 708 530 128 360 6.4
GADA-315 315 739 530 128 378 7.1
GADA-350 350 816 602 128 464 7.6
GADA-400 400 917 678 129 499 8.8
GADA-450 450 1017 753 129 549 10.1
GADA-500 500 13.2
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE